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DISCHARGE POINT TO EXISTING FIELD DRAINAGE 
SYSTEM ALONG SITE OWNERSHIP BOUNDARY. 

DISCHARGE TO COMPLY WITH GBR'S 10, 11, & 21 OF 
SEPA'S CONTROLLED ACTIVITIES REGULATIONS (CAR).

GENERAL PURPOSE AGRICULTURAL 
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THE NEW-BUILD STORAGE BUILDING.

VEHICULAR ACCESS POINT FOR SCOTTISH 
FIRE & RESCUE SERVICE TO GAIN ACCESS 
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PROPOSED BUILDING IN ACCORDANCE WITH 
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CLIENT OWNERSHIP BOUNDARY

C
LIEN

T O
W

N
ER

SH
IP BO

U
N

D
AR

Y

EXISTING 60,000L WATER 
TANK FOR FIRE-FIGHTING 

3000

8433

+ 99.780

+ 99.940

+ 99.940

+ 100.550
CONCRETE PLINTH DATUM

FFL: 100.000

(550mm BELOW DATUM)

+ 100.780

99.430   +

+  99.300

+ 99.430

225mm TWINWALL PIPE IN DITCH WHICH DEOTES THE SITE 
OWNERSHIP BOUNDARY. (LEVEL 99.000)

BUILDING A

1040m²

BUILDING B

1558m²BUILDING C

1038m²

25164
PRINCIPAL ELEVATION

DEMARCATION OF EXISTING FIELD AND 
HARDSTANDING. TO THE EAST IS HARDSTANDING 

AND THE WEST IS AGRICULTURAL FIELDS. 

19.2m TURNING CIRCLE FOR A 
PUMPING FIRE APPLIANCE IN 

ACCORDANCE WITH CLAUSE 2.12.2

19.2m TURNING CIRCLE FOR A 
PUMPING FIRE APPLIANCE IN 

ACCORDANCE WITH CLAUSE 2.12.2

96
00

96
00

14500

29.0m TURNING CIRCLE FOR A HIGH 
REACH FIRE APPLIANCE IN 

ACCORDANCE WITH CLAUSE 2.12.2

1500

HARDSTANDING TO THE 

NORTH, EAST AND WEST OF 

THE PROPOSED BUILDING

BURNBANK
LITTLE BRECHIN
DD9 6RQ

NOTES:-
THIS DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL OTHER RELEVANT ARCHITECTS AND CONSULTANTS DRAWINGS AND 
SPECIFICATIONS.

ALL DIMENSIONS AND LEVELS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. ANY ERRORS TO BE REPORTED TO 
ARCHITECT BEFORE COMMENCING WORK.

ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.

THIS PROJECT IS UNDER THE CONSTRUCTION (DESIGN AND MANAGEMENT) REGULATIONS 2015.
REFER TO PROJECT DESIGNER'S RISK ASSESSMENTS FOR FURTHER INFORMATION ON IDENTIFIED SIGNIFICANT HAZARDS.

ALL WORKS TO BE CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT BRITISH STANDARDS AND MANUFACTURERS 
INSTRUCTIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS.

ALL WORKS TO BE CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CURRENT LOCAL BUILDING AUTHORITY REGULATIONS AND TO 
THE BUILDING INSPECTORS SATISFACTION.
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PROPOSED GENERAL STORAGE BUILDING,
DRUMMOND PARK FARM
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